
This institution is an equal opportunity provider

Monday, October 2, 2023 Tuesday, October 3, 2023 Wednesday, October 4, 2023 Thursday, October 5, 2023 Friday, October 6, 2023

NO SCHOOL
"New" Asian Chicken 

Dumplings
Soft Tortilla Taco Mandarin Orange Chicken

Turkey Pepperoni Pizza 

Calzone

 w/ Momo Sauce Seasoned Beef, Cheese & Crema Steamed Brown Rice Baby Carrots

Celery Sticks Street Corn, Shredded Lettuce
Garden Greens Salad & Homemade 

Dressing
Vanilla Wafers

Chilled Pears Banana Grapes Bunch Crisp Varietal Apple

Choice Milk Choice Milk Choice Milk Choice Milk

Monday, October 9, 2023 Tuesday, October 10, 2023 Wednesday, October 11, 2023 Thursday, October 12, 2023 Friday, October 13, 2023

Chicken Tenders & Dip Greek Nachos
"New" Smoky Texas 

Chicken Drumstick
CKC Sweet & Sour Meatballs

Garlic Dusted French Bread 

Pizza 

Cracker Crisps Seasoned Meat, Corn Tortilla Chips WG Bakery Roll Seasoned Rice Italian Dip

Street Corn Salad Tatziki Sauce Garden Greens Salad & Dressing Baby Carrots Garden Greens Salad & Dressing

Cinnamon Apple Slices Banzo Salad & Carrot Slims Banana Grapes Bunch Crisp Varietal Apple

Choice Milk Chilled Pears & Choice Milk Grahmas & Choice Milk Choice Milk Choice Milk

Monday, October 16, 2023 Tuesday, October 17, 2023 Wednesday, October 18, 2023 Thursday, October 19, 2023 Friday, October 20, 2023

Chicken Patty Sandwich
"New" Korean BBQ 

Meatballs
NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL

Bakery Bun & Ketchup Seasoned Rice

Steamed Corn Celery Sticks & Carrot Slims

Cinnamon Apple Slices Chilled Pears

Choice Milk Choice Milk

Monday, October 23, 2023 Tuesday, October 24, 2023 Wednesday, October 25, 2023 Thursday, October 26, 2023 Friday, October 27, 2023

Crunchy Tender Fritter 

Wrap
Sweet & Sour Chicken Walking Nachos

"New" Chicken Tikka 

Drumstick

SouthWest Chx Empanada 

Hot Pocket

Wg Tortilla, Chix Tenders, Boom Sauce Steamed Seasoned Rice Nacho Chz Doritos, Seasoned Beef WG Roll Broccoli Florets & Dressing

Cool Ranch Doritos Baby Carrots w/ Shred Chz Sliced Cucumbers & Homemade Dip Crisp Varietal  Apple

Shred Lettuce & Steamed Corn Chilled Pears Cheesy Refried Beans Grapes Bunch Choice Milk

Cinnamon Apples & Choice Milk Choice Milk Banana & Choice Milk Choice Milk

Monday, October 30, 2023 Tuesday, October 31, 2023

Premium Chicken Nuggets 

w/ Youza Sauce

Swedish Meatballs 

(Homemade Gravy)

WG Bakery Roll Wg Dinner Roll

CKC Baked Beans Steamed Carrots

Cinnamon Apple Slices Chilled Pears

Choice Milk Vanilla Wafers & Choice Milk

W
e

e
k

 I
I

H
ot

 M
ea

l
H
ot

 M
ea

l

W
e

e
k

 V
I

H
ot

 M
ea

l

W
e

e
k

 V

H
ot

 M
ea

l

W
e

e
k

 I
II

H
ot

 M
ea

l

W
e

e
k

 I
V

Lunch Menu

October 2023

                                                                                  

                                      


